1/6000176494

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500290353625

09/21/16--01014--023 **160.00

PALLAHASSECTIONS 54

N. SAMS SEP 2 2 2016

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Pennhurst Holdings LLC
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Derek Strine
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	1207 Delaware Ave
	Address
	Wilmington, De 19806
	City/State and Zip Code minimade@att.net
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	derek strine 302 593-6682
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Mailing Address: Mailing Address: Of Delaware Ave Imington, De 19806 ent's Signature: You must designate an individual or
Mailing Address: Of Delaware Ave Ilmington, De 19806 ent's Signature:
Mailing Address: Of Delaware Ave Imington, De 19806 ent's Signature:
07 Delaware Ave Imington, De 19806 ent's Signature:
lmington, De 19806 ent's Signature:
ent's Signature:
acceptable)
34482
Zip
ne ahove stated limited liability company at the red agent and agree to act in this capacity. I er and complete performance of my duties, and
e

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

2016 SEP 21 AH 10: 54
PALLAHASSES FLORE

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Derek Strine 13885 N US Hwy 27 Ocala FI 34482
 -	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Derk 1 Sto
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	ber or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, aformation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Derek Strine	Typed or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

2016 SEP 21 AH 10: 54